PL SIGN NO:2017
PL Emergency Evacuation Series Products
    PL signs
NAME Model Material Price Artwork and size
Escape PVC-E PVC Quoted
Route  Sheet price
signs
Based
ALU-E Aluminum
on the
Sheet
order E01 to E13:120*330MM; E16: 140*390MM
Anti-Slip ALFM-60R Aluminum
Floor ALFM-90R Foil
Markers ALFM-200R
Diameter:60MM or 90MM or 200MM
Fire PVC-F PVC Quoted
Equipment  Sheet price
Signs   Based
   on the
   order
    F03,F05:110*170MM;F14,F15,F16:150*300MM; Other:110*110MM
1) if the sign base on PVC Material, the brightness levels had Calss A, B, C, D,E etc; if the sign base on Aluminum, the
brightness levels had Calss D and E;
2) All sign can make base on Customers Artwork and size.
Photoluminescent Strips/ tape
Name Model Size Brightness(mcd/㎡) Appearance
    10 min   60min
PVC tape PLE-TG150-50 50MM*5M >150   >20
Or
 PLE-TG200-50 >210   >29
50MM*10M
 PLE-TG300-50 >300   >35
Escape PLE-ALES-G150 92MM*1M >150   >20
indication
Or
PLE-ALES-G200 >210   >29
strip
92MM*1.2M
PLE-ALES-G300 >300
>35
1)We can make other size and artwork customers’ technology reference data sheet
Photoluminescent
Stairs Markers
 PL SIGN NO:2017
 Name  Model Size   Brightness Appearance
         (mcd/㎡)
        10 min   60min
 Aluminium  PLE-BZ-48S-G500 Width: 48mm  >600   >90
 Step Nosing    Long:1M or 1.2M
 Aluminium  PLE-BZ-48S-G500 Width: 48mm  >600   >90
 Step Nosing    Long:1M or 1.2M
Aluminium
Width: 50mm
>600
>90
  PLE-BZ-50L-G500
 Step Nosing    Long:1M or 1.2M
 Aluminium  PLE-BZ-50L-G500 Width: 50mm  >600   >90
 Step Nosing    Long:1M or 1.2M
 Aluminium  PLE-BZ-60S-G200 Width:60mm  >210   >30
 Step Nosing    Long:1M or 1.2M
 Aluminium  PLE-BZ-50L-G300 Width:50mm  >300   >40
 Side Edge "L"    Long:200MM
 Markers
 self-adhesive
 Non-slip Side  PLE-PLS-25L-G200 76mm*203mm  >210   >30
 Edge "L"    Width: 25mm
 Markers,
 self-adhesive
    PLE-SFP-G200-25 25mm*10m  >210   >30
Non-slip tape
PLE-SFP-G200-50
  50mm*10m  >210   >30
PL SIGN NO:2017
Photoluminescent reflect Track spike
Model Size  Brightness Appearance
   (mcd/㎡)
   10 min   60min
PLE-JD_K Dameter:100MM  >1500   >230
 Thickness:11MM
PLE-JD_H 100mm*100mm*15mm  >1500   >230
PLE-JD_HB 102MM*102MM*20MM  >1500   >230